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CC-PSU-5

Internal power adapter cable for 12 V
cooling fan

Features

Internal power adapter cable for 12 V cooling fan-
1 x 5.25" Power female to 1 x 5.25" Power male and 3 Pin
motherboard connector for cooling fans

-

Specifications

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

500
0.027
6.33
125x90x10 mm
410x310x210 mm
CN
8716309037242
8544429090

Copyright © 2009–2021, Gembird Software Ltd.


